Layzee Mutt Proofing for November 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Layzee Mutt. Layzee Mutt website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 30th 19:24 Harlow |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Race ABD 0.00 5.13
Ballygibba Cancelled
Times
Lay 30th 18:17 Harlow |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 5 0.95 5.13
Moaning De
Niro
Lay 30th 13:17 Central |greyhound 0.00 1.00 NR NR 0.00 4.18
park Ferryforth
hanna
Lay 30th 11:01 Central |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 2 0.95 4.18
park Pitcherwits
Lay 28th 21:02 greyhound Bull 0.00 1.00 Win 2 0.95 3.23
Monmore Run Buff
Lay 28th 19:24 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 4 0.95 2.28
Monmore Mindset
Lay 28th 17:28 Henlow |greyhound Bit 0.00 1.00 Win 5 0.95 1.33
VView Dolly
Lay 28th 14:32 Henlow |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 2 0.95 0.37999999999
Wsetmead Mo 998
Lay 27th 21:16 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 6 0.95 -0.5700000000
Nottingham Nidderdale 0002
Lark
Lay 27th 20:46 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 3 0.95 -1.52
Nottingham Joes Jet
Lay 27th 13:21 Kinsley |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 3 0.95 -2.47
Knotmor Max
Lay 27th 11:54 Hove greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 3 0.95 -3.42
Centre Fold
Lay 26th 19:24 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 5 0.95 -4.37
Monmore Ruttman
Dynamo
Lay 26th 17:03 Sheffield |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -5.32
Newhouse
Way
Lay 26th 15:11 Romford |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -6.27
Ramat Cilla
Lay 26th 14:36 Sheffield |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -7.22
Easy Indicator
Lay 25th 17:54 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -8.17
Monmore Mineola Queen
Lay 25th 15:44 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Loss 1 -4.50 -9.12
Newcastle Wraysbury
Dream
Lay 25th 12:24 Crayford |greyhound In 0.00 1.00 Win 5 0.95 -4.62
The Present
Lay 25th 11:58 perry greyhound 0.00 1.00 Loss 1 -10.00 -5.57
barr Annadown
Linda
Lay 24th 18:02 Hove greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 3 0.95 4.43
Punk Rock
King
Lay 24th 17:28 Hove greyhound 0.00 1.00 NR NR 0.00 3.48
Booze Cruiser
Lay 24th 14:52 Hove greyhound 0.00 1.00 Loss 1 -2.77 3.48
Melbury Jupiter
Lay 24th 13:57 Hove greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 5 0.95 6.25
'Yassoo Laney
Lay 23rd 16:28 Romford |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 5 0.95 5.3

Droppys Rex
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 23rd 14:23 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 4.35
Monmore Billys Machine
Lay 23rd 13:09 Henlow |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 34
Cloncunny
Mike
Lay 23rd 12:01 Central |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 2.45
park Uptown Brandy
Lay 21st 19:48 Crayford |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 1.5
Masontigermac
Lay 21st 17:37 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 0.54999999999
Doncaster Evolution Hawk 998
Lay 21st 14:07 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -0.4000000000
Doncaster Redbrick Oasis 0002
Lay 21st 12:24 Crayford |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -1.35
Crackling Bolt
Lay 20th 18:36 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -2.3
Nottingham Annadown
Tank
Lay 20th 17:54 Crayford |greyhound Silly 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -3.25
O Clock
Lay 20th 15:48 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -4.2
Monmore Brocks
snowflake
Lay 20th 15:09 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -5.15
Newcastle Bramble
Ontheup
Lay 19th 20:43 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -6.1
Monmore Signet Miller
Lay 19th 19:44 greyhound Not 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -7.05
Monmore that Fussie
Lay 19th 16:48 Romford |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -8
Real
Rocknrolla
Lay 19th 14:19 Sheffield |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -8.95
Fearsome
Patriot
Lay 18th 21:02 Harlow [greyhound Dai 4.27 1.00 Win 0.95 -9.9
The Spy
Lay 18th 18:28 greyhound 7.60 1.00 Loss -6.60 -10.85
Doncaster Kilara Way
Lay 18th 17:54 greyhound 6.60 1.00 Win 0.95 -4.25
Monmore Fearsome
Glory
Lay 18th 16:43 greyhound 9.03 1.00 Win 0.95 -5.2
Newcastle Long Vehicle
Lay 17th 20:21 greyhound 3.45 1.00 Win 0.95 -6.15
Newcastle Lightfoot Jetta
Lay 17th 18:26 greyhound 6.60 1.00 Win 0.95 -7.1
Newcastle Fane Pink
Lay 17th 15:28 Hove greyhound 8.60 1.00 Win 0.95 -8.05
opium
Lay 17th 12:16 Central |greyhound 1.69 1.00 Win 0.95 -9
park Jurassic Brett
Lay 16th 19:41 greyhound 11.59 1.00 Win 0.95 -9.95
Yarmouth Prove A Point
Lay 16th 16:58 greyhound 7.20 1.00 Win 0.95 -10.9
Monmore Katiba
Lay 16th 15:38 greyhound 7.80 1.00 Win 0.95 -11.85
Monmore Miss Queen
Bee
Lay 16th 13:13 Swindon |greyhound 6.26 1.00 Win 0.95 -12.8
Riverdale astrio
Lay 14th 18:58 Hove greyhound 2.65 1.00 Loss -1.65 -13.75
Tommys Pluto
Lay 14th 18:09 Hove greyhound 13.26 1.00 Win 0.95 -12.1
Astro Millie
Lay 14th 14.07 greyhound 4.36 1.00 Win 0.95 -13.05
Doncaster Easy Article
Lay 14th 11:24 Crayford |greyhound Kid 6.23 1.00 Win 0.95 -14

Bella




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 13th 20:03 Central [greyhound Ten 3.15 1.00 Win 3 0.95 -14.95
park Disciples
Lay 13th 18:33 Central |greyhound 15.08 1.00 Win 3 0.95 -15.9
park Decisive becks
Lay 13th 16:48 greyhound stell 5.91 1.00 Loss 1 -4.91 -16.85
Monmore asglamourous
Lay 13th 15:44 greyhound 7.01 1.00 Loss 1 -6.01 -11.94
Newcastle Bramble
ontheup
Lay 12th 19:09 greyhound 7.10 1.00 Win 6 0.95 -5.93
Newcastle Cleanway vicky
Lay 12th 19:36 Hove greyhound 3.60 1.00 Loss 1 -2.60 -6.88
Candolim
Oasis
Lay 12th 14:54 Sheffield |greyhound 5.72 1.00 Win 3 0.95 -4.28
Lostrigge louie
Lay 12th 13:21 greyhound 3.91 1.00 Win 3 0.95 -5.23
Sunderland Fairholme Sky
Lay 11th 20:54 greyhound 24.00 1.00 Win 6 0.95 -6.18
Doncaster Beech Hill Des
Lay 11th 19:56 greyhound 2.76 1.00 Win 5 0.95 -7.13
Doncaster Paradise Kia
Lay 11th 17:18 greyhound Emil 10.50 1.00 Win 6 0.95 -8.08
Monmore Holly
Lay 11th 12:51 Swindon |greyhound 15.27 1.00 Win 6 0.95 -9.03
Border Dancer
Lay 10th 20:23 Crayford |greyhound 7.53 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -9.98
Rahale Ted
Lay 10th 20:03 Crayford |greyhound 18.94 1.00 Win 6 0.95 -10.93
Westmead ina
Lay 10th 15:44 greyhound 7.20 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -11.88
Sunderland Awesome harry
Lay 10th 15:26 greyhound 19.22 1.00 Win 5 0.95 -12.83
Sunderland Market vision
Lay 9th 20:46 greyhound 3.50 1.00 Loss 1 -2.50 -13.78
Yarmouth Lochryan
Lay 9th 13:59 Swindon |greyhound 11.78 1.00 Win 6 0.95 -11.28
Crusty freddie
Lay 9th 13:17 Central |greyhound 7.60 1.00 Win 4 0.95 -12.23
park Burgess Timmy|
Lay 9th 12:16 Central |greyhound 3.76 1.00 Win 5 0.95 -13.18
park Pennys Slibhin
Lay 7th 20:54 Hove greyhound 6.40 1.00 Loss 1 -5.40 -14.13
Tommys Pluto
Lay 7th 20:34 Crayford |greyhound 4.00 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -8.73
Ballyfore paddy
Lay 7th 19:41 Sheffield |greyhound 10.15 1.00 Win 5 0.95 -9.68
Fizzypop Zero
Lay 7th 18:36 Sheffield |greyhound 3.48 1.00 Win 3 0.95 -10.63
Coney Kuccini
Lay 6th 21:18 Central |greyhound 2.54 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -11.58
park Trewmount
Ruby
Lay 6th 20:23 Central [greyhound 15.20 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -12.53
park Spot On Daisy
Lay 6th 13:36 Kinsley |greyhound 12.00 1.00 Win 5 0.95 -13.48
Leinster rare
Lay 6th 12:58 Swindon |greyhound 5.90 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -14.43
Blastoff Tyson
Lay 5th 20:23 greyhound 8.20 1.00 Win 4 0.95 -15.38
Monmore That Crazy
Man
Lay 5th 19:09 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Race ABD 0.00 -16.33
Newcastle Lady Delilah Cancelled
Lay 5th 17:44 Romford |greyhound 5.14 1.00 Loss 1 -4.14 -16.33
Moranski beat
Lay 5th 15:09 Sheffield |greyhound 15.03 1.00 Win 5 0.95 -12.19
Droopys grit
Lay 4th 13:49 greyhound 4.88 1.00 Win 6 0.95 -13.14




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Monmore Smiles
Lay 4th 11:46 Central |greyhound 14.00 1.00 Loss -13.00 -14.09
park Smurfing
Tommy
Lay 4th 11:31 Central |greyhound 3.56 1.00 Win 0.95 -1.09
park Cassandra
Lay 4th 10:46 Central |greyhound 4.16 1.00 Win 0.95 -2.04
park Zenas Saturn
Lay 3rd 20:52 greyhound 8.91 1.00 Win 0.95 -2.99
Newcastle Swift Sensible
Lay 3rd 20:38 Henlow |greyhound 3.15 1.00 Loss -2.15 -3.94
Dream In
Sydney
Lay 3rd 15:26 greyhound 5.07 1.00 Win 0.95 -1.79
Sunderland Witton
elguerou;j
Lay 3rd 13:17 Central |greyhound 5.60 1.00 Win 0.95 -2.74
park Swift earthly
Lay 2nd 14:54 Sheffield |greyhound 3.01 1.00 Loss -2.01 -3.69
Easy George
Lay 2nd 13:17 Central |greyhound 13.50 1.00 Win 0.95 -1.68
park Vale Rose
Lay 2nd 12:46 Central |greyhound 4.58 1.00 Loss -3.568 -2.63
park Spot On
Arizona
Lay 2nd 11:46 Central |greyhound 3.65 1.00 Win 0.95 0.95
park Swanley blake

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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